FESTIVAL SCHEDULE TICKETS: litfestalberta.org W @LitFestYEG | #LitFest16

Sunday, October 9 Monday, October 10 Tuesday, October 11 Wednesday, October 12 Thursday, October 13 Friday, October 14 Saturday, October 15

Conversation@ Conversation@ In-Between Days:
Noon: Syria Noon: After the TRC Living with Cancer

CBC Centre Stage CBC Centre Stage CN Theatre, MacEwan
University

Festival Launch: Keep Talking: .
The McDavid Effect Stories Beyond the TRC The Femme-oir

Stanley A. Milner Library Muttart Hall, Alberta College Hour
Theatre The Needle Vinyl Tavern

The Elevator
Cabaret
Brittany’s Lounge

Sunday, October 16 Monday, October 17 Tuesday, October 18 Wednesday, October 19 Thursday, October 20 Friday, October 21 Saturday, October 22

Learning Café Learning Café Learning Café Learning Café Learning Café Workshop:
Massawa Café Massawa Café Massawa Café Massawa Café Massawa Café

ON THE LINE: Creating
New Pathways for
Lindy West Neil Pasricha: CLC Brown Bag Jael Richardson: Conversation@ Your Readers
Shrill: Notes From a The Happiness Equation Lunch: Jael Richardson The Stone Thrower Noon: No Such Normal Centennial Room, Milner
Loud Woman Winspear Centre Convocation Hall, (A Family-Friendly Event) CBC Centre Stage Library

Metro Cinema Uof A campus Stanley A. Milner Library
Garneau Theatre Theatre

Craig Davidson:

CANADALAND Live Precious Cargo Notley Nation
Metro Cinema Muttart Hall, Alberta College Stanley A. Milner Library
Garneau Theatre Theatre

Nonfiction Story
Slam
The Mercury Room

Workshop:
Self-Publishing, Fiction
and Nonfiction

Centennial Room, Milner
Library

A Place Called
Home: Immigrant
Writers’ Stories
Massawa Café

Ross King: On Masterclass with
Madness and Monet Ross King: Techniques of
Art Gallery of Alberta, Creative Nonfiction
Ledcor Theatre Centennial Room, Milner
Andi Zeisler: We Library
Were Feminists Once

The Needle Vinyl Tavern

Body Politics

Stanley A. Milner Library
Theatre

Sunday, October 23 Monday, October 24 Tuesday, October 25 For Love of Money:

Ten Years of Food

Sesquicentennial is - Morning Events Writing in YEG
a Real Word Duchess Atelier
Stanley A. Milner Library - Noon Events .
Theatre Celebrating 10 years .
of feakfess nonfiction The Ten-Ten Soirée
- Afternoon Events : Latitude 53
- Evening Events

W@  Food/Drink
ﬁ'a Workshop



